Powerful solutions and innovations in
desktop storage for the workplace and home
IBM Deskstar family of 3.5-inch disk drives
2nd Quarter 1999
Highlights
The IBM Deskstar* family provides
industry-leading capacity and
performance. The IBM Deskstar

Available software
Ontrack Ontrack
Ordering information
Model/Part number(s) DTTA-350640/00K4415, 25L2582 DTTA-371010/03L5261
DTTA-350840/00K4101, 25L2583 DTTA-371440/00K4071
DTTA-351010/00K4091, 25L2584
DTTA-351350/25L2621
DTTA-351680/00K4073
IBM Deskstar family specifications, 2nd Quarter 1999
Product family name Deskstar 25GP Deskstar 22GXP

Available software
Ontrack Ontrack
Ordering information
Model/Part number(s) DJNA-351010/TBA DJNA-370910/TBA
DJNA-351520/TBA DJNA-371350/TBA
DJNA-352030/25L2650 DJNA-371800/25L2659
DJNA-352500/25L2652, 25L2723 DJNA-372200/25L2661, 25L2726
1 2 MB cache offered on top two capacities
G225-6754-03
© International Business Machines Corporation 1999